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1 Highest degree of efficiency with low

clearance Monomatic fits into tight spaces

– no need to interrupt your work flow. Sim-

ple to clean under objects as low as 10 cm,

such as radiators, shelving and tables.

Avoid difficult manual cleaning and achieve

best results in the shortest possible time.

Turn up the power! With our new Monomatic single-disc machines

Come first in the cleaning race every time – with Wetrok’s new range of single-disc machines! Functional design

and high performance ensure optimum manoeuvrability: the machine’s profile enables it to manoeuvre under low 

objects, it starts easily due to high startup speed, is convenient to handle due to optimum weight distribution and is

perfectly equipped for all types of use. Each model is ideally designed to ensure an unparalleled driving experience

for both men and women – whether for scrubbing washed concrete with the Monomatic I, or high-gloss polishing

large areas with the Monomatic Ultraspeed.

Advantages of the Wetrok Monomatic

Low profile ensures efficient cleaning under low 

objects

Extended deployment range as the result of 

increased motor performance

Ergonomic operation due to optimum weight 

distribution and continuously adjustable shaft

Reduced maintenance costs due to corrosion-

proof materials

Upptäck styrkan/kapaciteten med våra nya Monomatic singelskurmaskiner.

Kom först i rengöringsstafetten varje gång med Wetroks nya utbud av singelskurmaskiner.
Funktionell konstruktion/design och hög prestationsförmåga säkerställer en optimal manövrering:
Maskinens profil möjliggör att manövrera och lätt komma fram under låga objekt, den startar lätt tack vare sin kraftiga start-
funktion, är bekväm att hantera tack vare sin optimala viktfördelning och är perfekt utrustad för alla användningsområden.
Varje modell är idealiskt utformad för att erbjuda en körupplevelse utan motstycke både för män och kvinnor -  oavsett om 
det är skurning av betong med Monodisc I, eller högglans polering av större ytor med Monomatic Ultraspeed.

Ökad avverknisgrad som resultat av utökad 
 motorprestation

Ergonomisk körning tack vare optimal viktfördelning och 
 justerbart handtag

Ringa underhållskostnader tack vare korossionskyddade 
 material.

1  Högsta grad av effektivitet  med brett 
spelrum, Monomatic fungerar bra i trånga 
utrymmen, inget behov att avbryta för att 
ändra arbetstempot. Går lätt att rengöra och 
komma under föremål med så låga som 10 cm 
exvis element, bord och skåp.
Undvik svår manuell rengöring och uppnå 
bästa resultat på kortast möjliga tid.    

Wetrok Monomatic´s fördelar
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3 Optimum weight distribution ensures

fatigue-free, ergonomic operation The

Monomatic is designed so that the weight is

located where it’s needed – as low as pos-

sible and close to the brush or pad drive

disc. The machine is balanced in optimum

fashion, ensuring that it operates smoothly

and quietly. This makes for easier cleaning

and ensures perfect cleaning results.

2 «Power-Start» and constant turning po-

wer for a wide range of uses Washed

concrete, industrial flooring, granite? No

problem for the Monomatic – it is accusto-

med to heavy-duty cleaning and cleans 

effortlessly even on highly irregular floor

surfaces, thanks to its high startup speed.

The Monomatic runs flawlessly once 

switched on. Let the Monomatic’s turning

power inspire you!

High quality for regular, heavy-duty 

cleaning use Corrosion-proof materials

ensure prolonged machine life and tried-

and-tested Wetrok quality: Swiss made.

2  ”Power-Start” och konstant hastig-
het för ett brett användningsområde.
Skura betong, industrigolv eller granit? 

Den är skräddarsydd för tung/grov 
rengöring  och rengör utan ansträngning 
även grova oregelbundna golvytor tack 
vare sin höga start hastighet.

start. 

inspirera dig.

3  Optimal viktfördelning tillförsäkrar 
en ergonomisk körning som inte blir 
tröttsam. Monomatic är konstruerad 
så att vikten är placerad där den mest 
behövs – så lågt som möjligt och i närhet 
till borsten/rondellhållaren. Maskinen är 
optimalt balanserad vilket ger en  tyst och 
jämn manövrering samt ett  enkelt  och 
perfekt rengöringsresultat.

Hög kvalitet för regelbunden rengöring 
också i tuffare miljöer. Korrosionsskyd-
dade material möjliggör längre livslängd 
enligt testad Wetrok kvalitet: Swissmade 
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Wetrok AG  Steinackerstrasse 62, CH-8302 Kloten

Tel +41 43 255 51 51, Fax +41 43 255 51 52, www.wetrok.ch

Wetrok Ltd.  Unit 4, Easter Court, Europa Boulevard,

Warrington, GB-Cheshire WA5 7ZB

Tel +44 1925 711222, Fax +44 1925 711333, www.wetrok.uk.com

Wetrok GmbH  Maybachstrasse 35, D-51381 Leverkusen

Tel +49 2171 398-0, Fax +49 2171 398-100, www.wetrok.de

Wetrok AB  Bergkällavägen 36 C, SE-192 79 Sollentuna

Tel +46 8 444 34 00, Fax +46 8 444 34 01, www.wetrok.se

Wetrok Polska S.A.  ul. La̧czyny 4 b, PL-02-820 Warszawa

Tel +48 22 331 20 50, Fax +48 22 331 20 60, www.wetrok.pl
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Technical data and accessories

Technical data

Wetrok Monomatic LS I DS HS US

Item No. 20.051 20.053 20.055 20.057 20.059

Mains connection 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz

Brush speed 162 1/min 120 1/min 170/340 1/min 400 1/min 1100 1/min

Power 1200 W 1600 W 1500 W 1500 W 1800 W

Torque 55 Nm 95 Nm 51/28.5 Nm 28.5 Nm 15.5 Nm

Working width 430 mm 430 mm 430 mm 430 mm 500 mm

Weight incl. pad drive disc (PAS) 34 kg 43 kg 35 kg 34 kg 45 kg

Access height (incl. PAS and pad) 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm –

Height above motor (incl. PAS and pad) 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm

Mains cable length 12.5 m 12.5 m 12.5 m 12.5 m 20.5 m

Transport wheels Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm

Protection rating I I I I I

Noise level 57 dB 57 dB 51 dB 58 dB 56 dB

Method

Spray cleaning ( )

Polishing

Dry scrubbing

Sanding, wet or dry

Wet scrubbing

Carpet pad method ( )

Wet shampooing

 recommended  ( ) possible use

Accessories

Item No. 21.016 Spray unit 2 l

Item No. 21.001 Water tank 14 l

Item No. 21.025 Suction ring complete HS

Item No. 21.030 Suction ring complete US

Item No. 40.312 Suction unit

Item No. 21.022 Apparatus socket for suction unit

Item No. 21.112 Pad drive disc LS

Item No. 21.120 Pad drive disc HS

Item No. 21.126 Pad drive disc HS-PUR

Item No. 21.115 Pad drive disc for carpet pad

Item No. 24.758 Base plate (5 kg)

Item No. 21.160 Additional weight (1.9 kg)

Item No. 21.210 Union polishing brush

Item No. 21.270 Polypropylene scrubbing brush

Item No. 21.285 Super-nylon scrubbing brush

Item No. 21.295 Scrubbing brush for washed concrete

Item No. 21.300 Tynex scrubbing brush

Item No. 21.310 Nylon shampooing brush

Item No. 21.315 Hard nylon shampooing brush

Item No. 21.350 Sanding disc wood

Item No. 22.321 Poly-pad beige (yellow)

Item No. 22.322 Poly-pad red

Item No. 22.325 Poly pad blue

Item No. 22.323 Poly pad green

Item No. 22.324 Poly pad black

Item No. 22.334 Poly pad blue ice

Item No. 52.408 Microsol fibre pad

Item No. 22.330 Carpet pad

Item No. 22.401 Sanding sheet (SB) No. 16

Item No. 22.409 Sanding sheet (SB) No. 40

Item No. 22.411 Sanding net (SN) No. 60

Item No. 22.413 Sanding net (SN) No. 80

Item No. 22.415 Sanding net (SN) No. 100

Item No. 22.417 Sanding net (SN) No. 150

Item No. 22.338 Ultraspeed pad yellow

Item No. 22.339 Ultraspeed pad pink

Item No. 22.335 Ultraspeed pad blue ice

Wetrok AB, Bergkällavägen 36 C, 192 79  Sollentuna, 

tel. 08 444 34 00, fax 08 444 34 01, info@wetrok.se, www.wetrok.se

Tekniska  data

Wetrok Monomatic LS I DS HS US

Artikelnummer 20051 20053 20055 20057 20059

Spänning 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz 230/50 V/Hz

Varvtal 162 1/min 120 1/min 170/3401/min 400 1/min 1100 1/min

Effekt 1200 W 1600 W 1500 W 1500 W 1800 W

Vridmoment 55 Nm 95 Nm 51/28,5 Nm 28,5 Nm 15,5 Nm

Arbetsbredd 430 mm 430 mm 430 mm 430 mm 500 mm

Vikt inkl rondellhållare 34 kg 43 kg 35 kg 34 kg 45 kg

Skurhöjd inkl rondell 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm -

Höjd över motor 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm 350 mm

Elkabel längd 12,5 m 12,5 m 12,5 m 12,5 m 20,5 m

Transport hjul Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm Ø 160 mm

Skyddsklass 1 1 1 1 1

57 dB 57 dB 51 dB 58 dB 56 dB

Tekniska data och tillbehör

Metod

Sprayrengöring

Polering

Torr skurning

Slipning, våt eller torr

Våt skurning

Mattrengöring

Shamponering

Tillbehör

Artikelnummer Benämning

21025 Sugring HS
21030 Sugring US
40312 Sugenhet
21022 Apparatuttag för sugenhet
 

21120 Rondellhållare gummiupphängd HS/DS 
21126 Rondellhållare låg HS/DS
 


